Wednesday, September 27

09:00

18:00

Thursday, September 28

09:05
09:50
10:30
11:15
12:05
13:00
13:50
14:40
15:20
16:05
16:55
17:45

09:35 Free Practice
10:15 Free Practice
11:00 Qualifying 1
11:45 Qualifying 1
12:45 Qualifying
13:35 Qualifying
14:20 Qualifying
15:05 Qualifying
15:50 Qualifying 2
16:35 Qualifying
17:25 Qualifying 2
18:15 Qualifying

Friday, September 29

09:05
10:05
10:45
11:35
12:55
13:55
14:45
15:30
16:30
17:20
18:25
19:15

09:45 Qualifying
10:30 Race 1
11:20 Qualifying
12:36 Race
13:35 Race 1
14:25 Race 1
15:10 Race 1
16:10 Race
17:00 Race 1
18:05 Race
18:50 Race 2
20:45 Qualifying

Saturday, September 30

09:10
11:00
11:50
12:50
13:40
15:00
15:50

10:40 Race
11:30 Race 2
12:30 Race 2
13:20 Race 2
14:40 Race
15:25 Race 2
21:50 Race

FROM SEPTEMBER 27

TO OCTOBER 1, 2023

Forecast timetable

TIM ETABLE 20 23 V1 e Dated 30/06/2023

Testing - Untimed Open Practices e Max 103 dB

Masters Endurance Legends & Sports Car Legends
Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
Canam & Sportscars

Masters Endurance Legends

Sport Proto 2000

Masters GT Trophy

HGPCA ~ Pre ‘66 Grand Prix Cars

Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
Canam & Sportscars

Belcar Historic Cup

Masters Endurance Legends

Pre-War Sports Cars - Motor Racing Legends

Masters Gentlemen Drivers & Pre-66 Touring Cars
Canam & Sportscars

Masters Sports Car Legends

Sport Proto 2000

Masters Endurance Legends

HGPCA ~ Pre '66 Grand Prix Cars

Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
Pre-War Sports Cars - Motor Racing Legends
Belcar Historic Cup

Masters GT Trophy

Canam & Sportscars

Spa Six Hours Endurance

Masters Gentlemen Drivers & Pre-66 Touring Cars
HGPCA ~ Pre ‘66 Grand Prix Cars

Masters Endurance Legends

Belcar Historic Cup

Masters Sports Car Legends

Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
Spa Six Hours Endurance

BOOK

FESTINA LENTE

www.spasixhours.com
contact@roadbook.net
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