

TIMETABLE 2023

Forecast timetable V1 • Dated 30/06/2023

Wednesday, Septer	nber	27
-------------------	------	----

09:00 18:00 Testing - Untimed Open Practices • Max 103 dB

Thursday, September 28

09:05	09:35	Free Practice	Masters Endurance Legends & Sports Car Legends
09:50	10:15	Free Practice	Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
10:30	11:00	Qualifying 1	Canam & Sportscars
11:15	11:45	Qualifying 1	Masters Endurance Legends
12:05	12:45	Qualifying	Sport Proto 2000
13:00	13:35	Qualifying	Masters GT Trophy
13:50	14:20	Qualifying	HGPCA ~ Pre '66 Grand Prix Cars
14:40	15:05	Qualifying	Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
15:20	15:50	Qualifying 2	Canam & Sportscars
16:05	16:35	Qualifying	Belcar Historic Cup
16:55	17:25	Qualifying 2	Masters Endurance Legends
17:45	18.15	Qualifying	Pre-War Sports Cars - Motor Racing Legends

Friday, September 29

09:05	09:45	Qualifying	Masters Gentlemen Drivers & Pre-66 Touring Cars
10:05	10:30	Race 1	Canam & Sportscars
10:45	11:20	Qualifying	Masters Sports Car Legends
11:35	12:36	Race	Sport Proto 2000
12:55	13:35	Race 1	Masters Endurance Legends
13:55	14:25	Race 1	HGPCA ~ Pre '66 Grand Prix Cars
14:45	15:10	Race 1	Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
15:30	16:10	Race	Pre-War Sports Cars - Motor Racing Legends
16:30	17:00	Race 1	Belcar Historic Cup
17:20	18:05	Race	Masters GT Trophy
18:25	18:50	Race 2	Canam & Sportscars
19:15	20:45	Oualifying	Spa Six Hours Endurance

Saturday, September 30

09:10	10:40	Race	Masters Gentlemen Drivers & Pre-66 Touring Cars
11:00	11:30	Race 2	HGPCA ~ Pre '66 Grand Prix Cars
11:50	12:30	Race 2	Masters Endurance Legends
12:50	13:20	Race 2	Belcar Historic Cup
13:40	14:40	Race	Masters Sports Car Legends
15:00	15:25	Race 2	Masters Racing Legends ~ F1 Cars 1966-1985
15:50	21:50	Race	Spa Six Hours Endurance

